With new high rigidity
linear guide
Allowable moment improvement
illustrated below∗
Yaw
moment
Roll
moment

	Fieldbus System (For Input/Output): Series EX600
	Features
	How to Order
	SI Unit Specifications
	Digital Unit Specifications
	Analog Unit Specifications
	Parts Description
	Dimensions
	Accessories
	Manifold Solenoid Valves for Series EX600
	SY3000/5000 (Type10/11)
	SY3000/5000 (Type12)
	SV1000/2000/3000
	S0700
	VQC1000
	VQC2000
	VQC4000
	Specific Product Precautions
	2/3 Port Mechanical Valve: Series VM100/200
	Actuator Variations
	Mechanical Valve Variations
	VM100
	VM200
	Made to Order
	Specific Product Precautions
	Foot Pedal Type 5 Port Mechanical Valve XT34-60/67
	XT34-60 (With lock)
	XT34-67 (Without lock)
	Actuators
	Air Cylinder: Series CJ2
	Features
	Variations
	Combinations of Standard Products and Made to Order Specifications
	CJ2 Standard Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	Dimensions of Accessories
	CJ2W  Standard Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CJ2 Standard Type: Single Acting, Spring Return/Extend
	CJ2K Non-rotating Rod Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CJ2K Non-rotating Rod Type: Single Acting, Spring Return/Extend
	CJ2Z Built-in Speed Controller Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CJ2ZW Built-in Speed Controller Type: Double Acting, Double Rod
	CJ2R Direct Mount Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CJ2R Direct Mount Type: Single Acting, Spring Return/Extend
	CJ2RK Direct Mount, Non-rotating Rod Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CJ2RK Direct Mount, Non-rotating Rod Type: Single Acting, Spring Return/Extend
	CBJ2 With End Lock
	Auto Switch Mounting
	Prior to Use: Auto Switch Connection and Example
	Simple Specials/Made to Order
	Specific Product Precautions
	Air Cylinder: Series CM2
	Features
	Variations
	Combinations of Standard Products and Made to Order Specifications
	CM2 Standard Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	Dimensions of Accessories
	CM2W Standard Type: Double Acting, Double Rod
	CM2 Standard Type: Single Acting, Spring Return/Extend
	CM2K Non-rotating Rod Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CM2KW Non-rotating Rod Type: Double Acting, Double Rod
	CM2K Non-rotating Rod Type: Single Acting, Spring Return/Extend
	CM2R Direct Mount Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CM2RK Direct Mount, Non-rotating Rod Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CM2□P Centralized Piping Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	CBM2 With End Lock
	CM2Q Low Friction Type: Double Acting, Single Rod
	Auto Switch Mounting
	Prior to Use: Auto Switch Connection and Example